be83-619fc899fa9c 21069099 8901808004783 40 90.00 59.49 2379.66 9.00% 214.17 9.00% 214.17 0.00% 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00 2808.00

4 110839 Weikfield Corn Starch - 1 pack (500 g) 7ff95977-a477-4d2a-
acec-61fc8d1bcea2 11081200 8901808000051 340 95.00 66.16 22494.64 6.00% 1349.68 6.00% 1349.68 0.00% 0.00 0.00% 0.00 0.00 25194.00

Total Amount (INR) 31616.68

Grand Total (INR) 35958.00

Amount in Words : Thirty Five Thousand Nine Hundred Fifty Eight Rupees Only

Prepared By Verified By Authorised Signature

------------------------------- ------------------------------- -------------------------------

Note: This is an electronically generated document hence does not require any physical signature